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Kopnyc onga ceetoaomonHoro ceetusibHnka LC-NS-20

595x180x40

ApTukyn: LC-KOR-595X18
Kon ToBapa: 1610010010

« 180 MM

MM

0X40

I 40 mm

7' 595 MM

MaTepunan kopnyca
LiBeT Kopnyca
CTeneHb 3aLmnThl
OnvHa

LvpuHa

BeicoTa

Bec

FapaHTUNHbLIN CPOK
FabapuTHbIN pa3zmep
lMpown3ssognTtens

CTpaHa npon3BoACTBa

Hannune
Ha cknape

OwT.

Cranb

benbin

P44

595 MM

180 mm

40 Mm

0.549 kr

12 Mecsues
595x180x40 MM
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Poccusa

Llena c HAC, 455 py6

py6./wT.



